UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 10, 2019

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-16413-mdc
19-16466-jkf
19-16505-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Wayne C Whiteside (Debtor)
Vena-Marie Guzman (Debtor)
Richard G. Bruehl (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-16633-mdc
19-16645-amc

19-16717-mdc
10:00 A.M.

Thomas Ross (Debtor)
Coleen M. Newmiller (Debtor)
Stephen F. Newmiller (Debtor)
Valeri Goustavson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-16817-jkf
19-16826-mdc
19-16830-mdc

10:30 A.M.

James M McClister (Debtor)
Thomas A. Ferraro (Debtor)
Tanya Zeigler (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-16975-amc

19-16986-jkf
19-17011-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Samantha M Tozzi (Debtor)
William Tozzi (Debtor)
Thomas H. Kelly (Debtor)
Dana Pirollo (Debtor)
John Pirollo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-15935-mdc

19-17033-mdc
19-17109-amc

19-17112-amc
1:00 P.M.

Clyde William Doucette (Debtor)
Victoria N. Doucette (Debtor)
Antwone Jamar Barnes (Debtor)

Megan Elizabeth ODonnell
(Debtor)
Nicholas C Sippel (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

19-16115-elf
19-16120-elf

Katherine Lopez (Debtor)
Michael Arcamone (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Diana M. Dixon
Donald Williford

Kristine A. Michael
Carol B. Mccullough

Michele Perez Capilato

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Brian C. Eves

Michael P. Kelly

Donald Williford
Michael Seth Schwartz

William B. Callahan

Pro Se
Pro Se

Kenneth G. Harrison

Michael J. Mccrystal
Robert Nam Su Kim

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/11/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019

10/23/2019
10/24/2019

10/28/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

11/06/2019

11/06/2019
11/07/2019

09/23/2019

11/07/2019
11/12/2019

11/12/2019

09/30/2019
09/30/2019



