

9:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

19-16115-elf

19-16120-elf

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

Katherine Lopez (Debtor)

Michael Arcamone (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 10, 2019

Bucks I	Langh	orne
CHAP	$\Gamma \mathbf{E} \mathbf{R} \cdot$	7

	9:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL							
	19-16413-mdc	Wayne C Whiteside (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/11/2019		
	19-16466-jkf	Vena-Marie Guzman (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/15/2019		
	19-16505-mdc	Richard G. Bruehl (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	10/16/2019		
	9:30 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL							
	19-16633-mdc	Thomas Ross (Debtor)	Represented By: Kristine A. Michael	Date Filed	10/23/2019		
	19-16645-amc	Coleen M. Newmiller (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/24/2019		
		Stephen F. Newmiller (Debtor)					
	19-16717-mdc	Valeri Goustavson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	10/28/2019		
	<u>10:00 A.M.</u>						
	TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL					
	19-16817-jkf	James M McClister (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2019		
	19-16826-mdc	Thomas A. Ferraro (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2019		
	19-16830-mdc	Tanya Zeigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	10/31/2019		
	<u>10:30 A.M.</u>						
	TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL					
	19-16975-amc	Samantha M Tozzi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	11/06/2019		
		William Tozzi (Debtor)					
	19-16986-jkf	Thomas H. Kelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	11/06/2019		
	19-17011-jkf	Dana Pirollo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	11/07/2019		
		John Pirollo (Debtor)					
	<u>11:00 A.M.</u>						
	TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL					
	19-15935-mdc	Clyde William Doucette (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Callahan	Date Filed	09/23/2019		
		Victoria N. Doucette (Debtor)					
	19-17033-mdc	Antwone Jamar Barnes (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/07/2019		
	19-17109-amc	Megan Elizabeth ODonnell	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/12/2019		
	10 17110	(Debtor)			44/40/0040		
	19-17112-amc	Nicholas C Sippel (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	11/12/2019		

Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim

Date Filed

Date Filed

09/30/2019

09/30/2019